Inversun 3 phase Ac Output Reactor 3% Recommended for distance of motor line for up to 350 meters
Model Number
Pow
er (K
W
)
C
urrent (A
)
Inductance (m
H
)
w
eight (K
g)
Insulation Type
Frequency (H
Z)
W
inding M
aterial
Voltage D
rop
R
ated Voltage (V)
Pattern L H W L1 L2 W1 W2 a*b c
IOCR0015A1M41C 5.5 15 1.397 4.3 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400
A
155 165 85 95 55 63 4-6x15
IOCR0020A1M05C 7.5 20 1.048 5.4 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 155 165 100 95 55 76 4-6x15
IOCR0030A0M69C 11 30 0.698 10 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400
B
195 165 120 120 90 160 4-8.5x20
IOCR0040A0M54C 15 40 0.524 11 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 195 165 120 120 90 160 4-8.5x20
IOCR0050A0M42C 18.5 50 0.419 11.9 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 195 165 125 120 95 168 4-8.5x20
IOCR0060A0M36C 22 60 0.349 12.75 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 195 165 130 120 100 175 4-8.5x20
IOCR0080A0M26C 30 80 0.262 19.55 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400
C
250 195 130 182 104 180 4-11x18
IOCR0090A0M23C 37 90 0.233 21.9 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 250 195 140 182 114 195 4-11x18
IOCR0120A0M17C 45 120 0.175 24.2 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 250 195 140 182 114 215 4-11x18
IOCR0150A0M14C 55 150 0.140 33.05 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 290 250 140 214 150 128 225 8-11x18
IOCR0200A0M10C 75 200 0.105 40.6 F, H 50 Cu 3% 380-400 D 290 265 138 214 150 112 215 8-11x18 11
  W
   L
U V WX Y Z
   L1
 W
1
  L2
Pattern A
  L
H
ZYX
WVU
     W
 W2
W1
  L1a x b
Pattern B
U V W
X Y Z
  L
H
  W2
  L1
 W
1
 L2
Pattern C
U V W
X Y Z
  L
H
  W2
  W
25
1
3
 W
1
  L1
 L2
C
Pattern D
a x b a x b
a x b
H